April 21, 2015 Annual Meeting of the Electors

Wolf River Town Hall 8800 County Road II PO Box 338 Fremont, WI 54940 Phone: 920-446-3837

FAX: 920-446-2491

March 30, 2015 STATE OF WISCONSIN Town of Wolf River Winnebago County

NOTICE is hereby given that the 2015 Annual Town Meeting of the Town of Wolf River, Winnebago County, Wisconsin, will be held at the Town Hall, 8800 County Road II, Fremont, WI 54940, on the 21st day of April, 2015, at 7:00 o'clock p.m.

Respectfully submitted, Susan J. Gilbert, Clerk Town of Wolf River